MAIL-IN REBATE ( INVOICE DATED BETWEEN MAR 17 - APR 13, 2023)
NE sku# Part Numbers Rebate  UPC / EAN Models & Descriptions
17-517-015 PSAZ-550W $    10 4712839557261 Azza 80+ Bronze 550W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan, 2-Year Warranty
17-517-014 PSAZ-650W $    10 4712839557278 Azza 80+ Bronze 650W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan, 2-Year Warranty
17-517-013 PSAZ-650WARGB $    10 4712839557285 ARGB+SYNC, Azza 80+ Bronze 650W Gaming PSU with 12cm ARGB quiet fan, 2-Year
17-517-016 PSAZ-750W $    10 4712839557407 Azza 80+ Bronze 750W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan, 2-Year Warranty
1HU-027C-00024 PSAZ-750WARGB $    10 4712839557414 Azza 80+ Bronze 750W Gaming PSU with 120mm ARGB quiet fan, 2-Year Warranty
17-517-017 PSAZ-750G $    10 4712839557377 Azza 80+ GOLD 750W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan, 5-Year
17-517-018 PSAZ-850G $    15 4712839557353 Azza 80+ GOLD 850W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan, 5-Year
17-517-019 PSAZ-750G ATX 3.0 $    10 4712839557469 ATX 3.0, Azza 80+ GOLD 750W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan
17-517-020 PSAZ-850G ATX 3.0 $    10 4712839557476 ATX 3.0, Azza 80+ GOLD 850W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan
17-517-021 PSAZ-1000P ATX 3.0 $    20 4712839557483 ATX 3.0, Azza 80+ Platinum 1000W Gaming PSU with 120mm quiet fan
2AM-004W-00078 CSAZ-280B $    10 4712839551948 Spectra 280B, ATX Mid-Tower, Black,12cm ARGB, ARGB Light Strip, Tempered Glass
2AM-004W-00080 CSAZ-280W $    15 4712839551955 Spectra 280W WHITE,, ATX Mid-Tower, 120mm ARGB, ARGB Light Strip, Tempered Glass
11-517-064 CSAZ-340F $    15 4712839551788 CELESTA 340F,Tempered Glass, U3,2U2,Front ARGB Light Strip, RGB SYNC, 12cm Fan
11-517-074 CSAZ-360 $    15 4712839551986 PRIME, Tempered Glass, 2*U3, 3*ARGB Sync w/MB
2AM-004W-00083 CSAZ-470 $    20 4712839552013 LEGIONAIRE, Slidable Iron Metal Mesh Side Panel, 2*U3, 4*12cm ARGB Sync, VGA up to 40cm
2AM-004W-00084 CSAZ-480 $    20 4712839552020 AERO, Slidable Iron Metal Mesh Side Panel, 2*U3, 4*12cm ARGB Sync, VGA up to 40cm
11-517-053 CSAZ-802F $    60 807479991040 Cube 802 Gaming ATX Mid-Tower, Digital RGB, Tempered Glass Side Window
2AM-004W-00016 CSAZ-804V $   60 4712839551573 Pyramid 804V Gaming ATX Mid-Tower, 1* Hurricane II ARGB, Tempered Glass Window
11-517-071 CSAZ-804VF $    60 4712839554666 Pyramid 804VF Gaming ATX Mid-Tower, 4* Hurricane II ARGB, Tempered Glass Window
11-517-072 CSAZ-804LF $    60 4712839554659 Pyramid L, 804 Gaming ATX Mid-Tower, 4* Hurricane II ARGB, Tempered Glass Window
11-517-073 CSAZ-807F $    60 4712839554673 OVERDRIVE  807X Gaming Enclosure, 6* Hurricane II ARGB, Tempered Glass Window
11-517-067 CSAZ-806 $    60 4712839551597 PYRAMID MINI 806 ITX,4* Tempered Glass,1.5mm SPCC+ 2mm Aluminum, Dual-chamber
11-517-069 CSAZ-808BF $    60 4712839554642 CAST 808 GULL-WING Aluminum Panel, 4*12cm HurricaneII ARGB,1.5mm SPCC+2.5mm Aluminum
11-517-068 CSAZ-808W $    60 4712839554628 CAST 808 GULL-WING Aluminum Panel, 12cm Hurricane II ARGB,1.5mm SPCC+2.5mm Aluminum
 CSAZ-902 $    60 4712839554680 REGIS 902 ATX Cube Enclosure, 2x Anodized Brushed Aluminum Panel, 3x Tempered glass
Thanks for choosing Azza. Please submit your claim by completing all following steps
1. Complete rebate form online at http://www.mircenter.ca/promo/Newegg/Azza/030423
2. Verify and fill completely and accurately in all fields on the application including name, address, product etc. The name & address that appear on invoice MUST match what
on rebate application.* When process the online registration, please put your telephone # as s/n, in case of a message is shown " Serial number is already